
Seton Staff Emails 2021-22

B Byrkeland byrkelandb@bishopgarrigan.org Beth Byrkeland Business Manager

J Byrkeland byrkelandj@bishopgarrigan.org John Byrkeland Counselor/Trans. Director Elem/MS/JH/HS
S Casey caseys@bishopgarrigan.org Sara Casey BearCare Assistant Director

L Charbonneaux charbonneauxl@bishopgarrigan.org Lisa Charbonneaux Teacher Elem
L Cink cinkl@bishopgarrigan.org Lori Cink EC Associate

M Creighton creightonm@bishopgarrigan.org Michaela Creighton Teacher Elem
L Hammond hammondl@bishopgarrigan.org Linda Hammond Custodian

D Hovey hoveyd@bishopgarrigan.org Denise Hovey Teacher Elem
K Hough houghk@bishopgarrigan.org Kristie Hough Principal/BearCare Director Elem
T Joyce joycet@bishopgarrigan.org Tina Joyce EC Associate

D Kollasch kollaschd@bishopgarrigan.org Deb Kollasch Office Manager

K McGregor mcgregork@bishopgarrigan.org Karen McGregor Teacher Elem
G McGuire mcguireg@bishopgarrigan.org Gaylene McGuire Teacher Elem
W Meister wmeister@bishopgarrigan.org Wendi Meister Teacher/EC Director Elem
A Menke menkea@bishopgarrigan.org Ann Menke Library/Recess

L Miller millerl@bishopgarrigan.org Lynn Miller President

M Miller millerm@bishopgarrigan.org Myra Miller Teacher Elem
A Morse morsea@bishopgarrigan.org April Morse Hot Lunch/Recess

J Orban orbanj@bishopgarrigan.org Jill Orban Teacher Elem
B Richter richterb@bishopgarrigan.org Brittney Richter EC Associate

P Robinson robinsonp@bishopgarrigan.org Phyllis Robinson Hot Lunch

V Roethler roethlerv@bishopgarrigan.org Vickie Roethler Technology

R Rosenmeyer rosenmeyerj@bishopgarrigan.org Joyce Rosenmeyer EC Associate

D Schnurr schnurrd@bishopgarrigan.org Dave Schnurr Teacher Elem
M Steven stevenm@bishopgarrigan.org Mary Steven Hot Lunch

S Thul thuls@bishopgarrigan.org Sue Thul EC Associate

R Wieland wielandr@bishopgarrigan.org Rhonda Wieland Teacher Elem


